
Thc Chicf Rlsulatory Ofiiccr
Dhaka Stock Erchanse Limited
DSE Building, 9/F, Morrheel C/A, Dhdka-1000

Subie$: Report ofl lh..eholdirg ofthesponsoN/dircclors. forcigners, irslil.rlions rnd shrrcholdcn rvho ftold 5% or morc of lisled s!{urities.

Sir,

: ACI Fornrulrlions Linritcd

: l0 November, 2018

: 450,000.00000

: .15 000,0nu

4 December. 20 I 8

l) Naneofthe ksuer

2) Appliciblc Month

l) Toral paid-up Capitol (Tk.)

:l) No. oholalp.id-up Shares

j) 96 ofpaid-up Capiol held by

A. Diructors:

B Covr.:

C. Instiruiei 26.08%0 E Puhlic: 7.909'0

D Forcigr:

6) Dcr.ils ofDircclors:

sl.
Namc

Slnlus (Spon$orl Promotcr/
Dircdor/ Sponsor Director/

Nonrirrrcd Dirccror/
hdepcndrnl Dir€ctor/
Deposilor Dirctk r rtc.)

No- of.hrr.s h.ld rs on.nd % oftol6lno. of prid'up
shrrcs rs on end of the

durinS
repo.]ld
period

(A) - (B)

Rcasor
for

Re|lortinB
1\lonth

(a)

lUonlh

(B)

Reporting
luonth I$onth

i) Advanced Chemic8l lndustries Ltd.. Represenrd b!

Dr ArifDowla

Ms. Shusmila Anis

Mrs. NajmaDowla

Direcrot (lnstturio l

Noninared Dirccror

Norninited Dircclo!

24,066,105

t.8@

1,800

4,500

24,066,105

1.800

1,800

4.500

57.480/r

o.0040/0

0 004%

0.0t%

53.48./"

0.004%

o.004r/"

0.0106

ii) Mr. M. Anis Ud Dow'a 4,504,500 4,504,500 l0.0lo/o t0.01%

iii) I,t29,500 t,t29,500 :5r% 2 stoh

rv) Mr Abdul-Muyeed Chowdhury

vl itlr Karnan Tanvirur Rahman

'folnl 29,708,205 29.708.205 66.n2% 6.02'.1,

?) Delails olshareholding oaforeigner, instilulion .rnd shtrrchoidc, who holds 594 or rnorc shares oul$ading oiher lhan Dirccl0rs:

st.
Na mc of l'orcigoer, lnslitu lion { nd Shrrrhokl{r

vho Uolds 5% or lUoreOth.rThin
Sponsors/Diredors

No. ofSharcs Itcld ason End ofrhc l\Ionrh
'% ofloral o. ofDoid-up
shr16.s on.nd of thc

(dccr.as.d)
during

|)e.iod
(A)-{B)

llcpor'ring nronlh

(r\) (D)

Rcporfing

ii hveslmenr Corponion of otBdngladcsh (lCa) 6,it,l.il0 6,i03.592 1.t.48% l1 4i9/o 10,938 Bu!

'I or l 6,5t.1,510 6,503,592 u.-r8%, 11.457, 1o938


